Armour Roofing and Restoration



1213 South St. Piqua, OH 45356

Authorization to Tarp

Authorziation to Proceed with Work: I am the Owner or Authorized Representative of John Smith at 123 Example St. Suite 110A PreviewVille, OH 44321. I authorize Armour Roofing and Restoration to provide emergency tarping services for my home.

Insurance/Mortgage Note: I authorize my insurance company, mortgage company, or lender involved with the property address listed above to release all documentation to Armour Roofing and Restoration to

assist in the expediting of the emergency tarp claim process on my behalf.			
□ It is my wish for Armour Roofing and Restoration to bill my insurance company directly for tarp services and I choose Armour Roofing and Restoration for any roof repair or roof replacement.			
□ I would like to pay out of pocket at the time of service for tarp services.			
Armour Roofing Rep	Date:	1	1
Customer	Date:	/	1